LiftMaster
845 Larch Avenue
Elmhurst, IL 60126-1196
Model LC-36A
LiftMaster® Light Curtain
For more information:
or call toll free at 855-931-3334

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules and IC License-Exempt RSS Standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: